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Contacts and Information for Doing Business with the Town 

 

• Doing Business with the Town webpage:  
https://businessbarnstable.com/doing-business-with-the-town/  
 

• Bid and RFP Information:  
o Registration is easy and free: 

https://townofbarnstable.bonfirehub.com/portal/?tab=openOpportunities 
o Open Bids: https://townofbarnstable.bonfirehub.com/portal 
o Procurement contact: Amber Patterson, Chief procurement Officer 

Amber.Patterson@town.barnstable.ma.us and 508-862-4741 
 

• Permitting Coordinator – Point of contact when opening or expanding a business: 
Maggie Flynn, Margaret.Flynn@town.barnstable.ma.us and 508-862-4679 

 

• Licensing – Restaurants, entertainment, auto dealers, special one day events:  
Erin Logan, Erin.Logan@town.barnstable.ma.us and 508-862-4774 
 

• Town Clerk – Business certificates: 
https://town.barnstable.ma.us/Departments/TownClerk/Business-Certificate.asp  
 

• Economic Development/Grants:  
Kyle Pedicini, Kyle.Pedicini@town.barnstable.ma.us and 774-487-1246 
https://businessbarnstable.com/  
 

• Advertising with the Town:  
Amy Harwood, Amy.Harwood@town.barnstable.ma.us and 508-862-4638 
 

• Snowplow drivers: Sean Jones, Sean.Jones@town.barnstable.ma.us and 508-790-6330 
 

• Asset Management Division – Town land, real property, concessions:  
David Anthony, David.Anthony@town.barnstable.ma.us and 508-862-4652 
 

• Special Events on Town property:  
Grayce Rogers, Grayce.Rogers@town.barnstable.ma.us and 774-487-5994  
https://townofbarnstable.us/departments/specialevents/  
 

• Cape Cod Gateway Airport website: https://flyhya.com/  
 

• School District website: https://www.barnstable.k12.ma.us/  

Town of Barnstable 
Department of Planning & Development 

Economic Development Program 
www.townofbarnstable.us/departments/economicdevelopment 
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